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H 3842 General Bill, By Wilkins, Allison, Barfield, Barrett, Beck, Campsen, Cato, Chellis, Cooper, J.L.M. Cromer,
Davenport, Delleney, Easterday, Fleming, Hamilton, Harrell, Harrison, Haskins, Hawkins, Hinson, J.H. Hodges,
Jennings, Keegan, Kelley, Klauber, Knotts, Leach, L.H. Limbaugh, Littlejohn, Loftis, Mason, McCraw, W. McLeod, J.D.
McMaster, Meacham, V.T. Mullen, Rice, Riser, Robinson, Rodgers, Sandifer, Sharpe, Simrill, J. Smith, Stuart, Trotter,
Walker, Whatley, Woodrum and Young-Brickell

A BILL TO AMEND TITLE 16, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO CRIMES AND OFFENSES
BY ADDING CHAPTER 2, SO AS TO PROVIDE ADVISORY SENTENCING GUIDELINES.-SHORT TITLE

04/09/97
04/09/97
02/10/98
02/12/98

02/12/98
02/24/98
02/26/98
02/26/98
02/26/98
02/26/98
03/02/98
03/03/98
03/03/98
05/28/98

House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-13

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-16

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-2

Requests for debate-Rep(s). Harrison, Sandifer, Barrett, McMaster, Hawkins, Cato, Harrell,
Robinson, Fleming, R. Smith & Stille HJ-9

Member(s) added as co-sponsor(s): Rep(s) Rice, Robinson and McLeod HJ-6
Member(s) added as co-sponsor(s): Rep(s) Campsen HJ-24

Amended HJ-32

Read second time HJ-62

Roll call Yeas-81 Nays-26 HJ-62

Member(s) request name removed as sponsor: J.M.Baxley HJ-15

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-9

Committee report: Majority favorable with amend., minority unfavorable Judiciary SJ-13
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